QTY

SKETCH

NO | DESCRIPTION
D | Stretcher

C |Leg

PART LIST

Y

QT

8 Pcs
8 Pcs
2 Pcs
2 Pes
2 Pcs
4 Pcs

HARDWARE
JCBC M6 x 20mm

8|S | WrenchKey

9

$ | icaC M8 x50mm
Spring Washer M8
Flat Washer M8
) Hexagonal Nut M8
Halfmoon Washer
/ Bolt M8 x 80mm

Allen Key

SKETCH

6

HARDWARE LIST

NO

Tem
(o]
T
T
++
(/p)
P4
O
-
O
=
Y
-
(/p)
-
>
m
=
LLl
(/p)
(/p)
<

lr///‘

ASSEMBLY STEP







